




“Blu Bar takes place at the very top
level of the Shangri-la Sydney,

providing a unique setting to enjoy a 
relaxing drinks while appreciating this 

beautiful city’s horizon.

In 2021 we set out to accomplish a new 
take on cocktails sourcing. We hope 
you enjoy our drinks, services and the 
great view of our beloved harbour.”

Please note payments by credit card incur a 1.5% merchant
service fee added to the amount payable. A discretionary 10% 

service charge is applied to all tables of 6 or more guests.

Please note that a 15% surcharge will be added to your bill on 
Sunday and Public Holiday. All rates include taxes.
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signature COCKTAILS
Crafted by our talented mixologists & inspired by everything around us.

All signature cocktails at $26. Classic cocktails avaialble 

Refreshing | Buzzing | Long

Electric Shang

Sichuan Pepper Gin, Citrus,
Lime, Grapefruit

Refreshing | Aperitive | Tall

36 Levels Above

Strawberry, Vodka, Prosecco,
Limoncello, Grapefruit

Tiki | Fruity | Tall

Tropical Bay

Spiced Rum, Mezcal, Strawberry,
Coconut, Passionfruit

Refreshing | Peachy | Short

G.O.A.T.

Apricot Gin, Lemon,
Peychaud Bitter, Egg White

Boozy | Full Flavour | Short 

Black
Crown

Cognac, Port, Mr. Black, Rum 

Harbour
Old Fashioned

Banana Rum, Mango, Bitter
Boozy | Tropical Fruit | Short 

Citrusy | Short

New Generation

Aperol, Quince, Egg White,
Coconut Whiskey

Creamy | Chocolaty | Short

A Night at Opera

Mr. Black, Bourbon, Coconut
Cream, Chocolate



wines

sparkling Dal Zotto Pucino, Prosecco	        
King Valley, Victoria

*All credit card transaction will be subject to a 1.5% surcharge*
*A discretionary 10% service charge is applied to all tables of 6 or more guests*

3

NV Chandon, Brut Rose
Yarra Valley, Victoria

NV Chandon, Brut
Yarra Valley, Victoria

18 | 80

18 |95

95

NV Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin       
Reims, France

NV Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut
Epernay, France

NV Mumm Grand Cordon
Reims, France

Nv Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Reims, France

35 |180

180

190

225

champagne

NV Taittinger, Cuvee Prestige
Reims, France

180

2010 Dom Perignon
Epernay, France

Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque Rose
Epernay, France

460

520



La Violetta ‘Ye Ye’ Grise
Gewurztraminer/Pinot Gris/
Riesling
Margaret River, Western Australia

*All credit card transaction will be subject to a 1.5% surcharge*
*A discretionary 10% service charge is applied to all tables of 6 or more guests*

4

Black Cottage, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

In Dreams, Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, Victoria

The Other Wine Co, Pinot Gris
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

13 | 60

rose

15 | 70

16 | 75

16 | 75

Giant Steps
Yarra Valley, Victoria

16 | 75

red Brave Faces, Two Hands
Barossa Valley, South Australia

PF Yanggara, Shiraz
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Nanny Goat, Pinot Noir
Central Otago, New Zealand

Stella Bella, Cabernet Sauvignon
Margaret River, Western Australia

16 | 80

17 | 80

18 | 85

19 | 90

white



BEER & CIDER

beer James Boags Light      
Tasmania

*All credit card transaction will be subject to a 1.5% surcharge*
*A discretionary 10% service charge is applied to all tables of 6 or more guests*

5

Peroni
Italy

9

14

cider

Sapporo   
Japan

Four Pines Kolsch
Australia

Lord Nelson Pale Ale
Sydney

14

12

15

Pilsner Urquell
Czech Republic

Apple Thief Pink Lady
New South Wales

13

14

Feral Hop Hog Pale Ale
Australia

14



Giniversity Barrel Aged Australia 

Seppeltsfield Australia

Aimus Ambrosian Australia

Archie Rose Strength Australia

Hayman’s Old Tom England

Tanqueray England

78 Degrees Sunset Australia

Beefeater 24 England

Beefeater Pink England

Fords England

Four Pillars Australia

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Australia

Forty Spotted Australia

Gunpowder Ireland

Herno Sweden

Manly Spirits Dry Australia

Melbourne Gin Company Australia

Never Never Southern Strength Australia

Patient Wolf Summer Thyme Australia

Plymouth England

Red Hen Australia

Roku Japan

Star of Bombay England

Sud Polaire Australia

*All credit card transaction will be subject to a 1.5% surcharge*
*A discretionary 10% service charge is applied to all tables of 6 or more guests*
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14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

gin

16

spirits



The West Winds Australia

Tiny Bear Gypsy Australia

Aviation America

Four Pillars Navy Strength Australia

Hendrick’s Scotland

Never Never Juniper Freak Australia

Tanqueray No. 10 England

Poor Tom’s Australia 

Hippocampus Australia

Martin Millers England

Plymouth Sloe England

Distillery Botanica Australia

Hendrick’s Orbium Scotland

Botanist Scotland

Herno Juniper Cask Sweden

Monkey 47 Germany

*All credit card transaction will be subject to a 1.5% surcharge*
*A discretionary 10% service charge is applied to all tables of 6 or more guests*

7

17

17

17

18

18

18

19

19

19

20

22

22

*add fever-tree tonic
  $3 | $7 (full)

16

16

17

23
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*All credit card transaction will be subject to a 1.5% surcharge*
*A discretionary 10% service charge is applied to all tables of 6 or more guests*

Ketel One Holland

Stolichnaya Russia

Absolut Elyx Sweden

Zubrowka Poland

666 Pure Australia

HAKU Japan

Belvedere Poland

Grey Goose France

Belvedere Bartezek Poland

Belvedere Smogory Poland

Tito’s USA

Archie Rose Original Australia 

Ciroc France

Grey Goose VX France

14

15

15

16

16

16

17

17

18

18

35

vodka

35

18

18
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*All credit card transaction will be subject to a 1.5% surcharge*
*A discretionary 10% service charge is applied to all tables of 6 or more guests*

14

15

15

16

17

17

17

17

18

21

21

22

22

23

37

Havana 3 Cuba

Bundaberg Small Batch Australia

Chairman Spiced Caribbean

Mount Gay Barbados

Kraken Spiced Rum Trinidad & Tabago

Havana 7 Cuba

Gosling Black Seal Bermuda

Lebron Cachaca Brasil

Matusalem Classico 10yr Dom. Republic

Diplomatico Bianco Reserva Venezuela

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Venezuela

Plantation Pineapple Caribbean

Santa Teresa 1796 Venezuela

Matusalem Grand Reserva 15yr Dom. Republic

Plantation Panama Caribbean

Ron Zacarpa 23 Guatemala

Flor de Cana 12yr Nicaragua

Clement Agricole V.S.O.P. Martinique

Plantation Overproof Caribbean 

Flor de Cana 25yr Nicaragua

13

14

14

rum &
agricole

14

15
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Bulleit 

Maker’s Mark 

Jim Beam Small Batch

Canadian Club 12 

Gentleman’s Jack 

Maker’s 46

Woodford Reserve

Archie Rose Rye Malt

Eagle Rare

Woodford Double Oaked

Sazerac Rye

Basil Hayden 

Elijah Craig 12Yr

James E Pepper 1776

Mitchers Rye 

Willet

Hudson Rye

Mitchers Bourbon

*All credit card transaction will be subject to a 1.5% surcharge*
*A discretionary 10% service charge is applied to all tables of 6 or more guests*

14

14

14

14

15

16

17

18

18

18

19

bourbon
& rye

19

19

20

21

21

22

18
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Glenmorangie 10yr Highlands

Laphroaig 10yr Islay

Highland Park 12yr Highlands

Talisker 10yr Isle of Skye

Glenlivet Dist. Ed. Speyside

Bushmills 10yr Ireland

GlenAllachie 12yr Speyside

Auchentoshan 3 Wood Lowland

The Belvenie 12yr Speyside

Oban 14yr West Highlands

Laphroaig Quarter Cask Islay 

Redbrest 12yr Ireland

Laphroaig Triple Wood Islay

Macallan Sherry Oak 12yr Highlands

Ledaig 10yr Highlands

Old Pulteney 12yr Highlands

Lagavulin 16yr Islay

The Balvenie 14yr Speyside

Glenfiddich 15yr Speyside

GlenAllachie Cask Strength Speyside

Bowmore 18yr Islay

Glenfarclas 21yr Speyside

Octomore 10.1 Islay

Sullivan’s Cove Double Cask Tasmania

Macallan Triple Cask 15yr Highlands

Starward Australia

Lark Classic Cask Australia

Nant Sherry Cask Tasmania

Nant Port Cask Tasmania

Macallan Reflexion Highlands

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

17

17

17

18

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

21

23

28

30

32

34

single
malt

27

18

32

35

198

35
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Johnie Walker Black

Balantine’s Finest 

Chivas Regal 12yr

Dewar’s 12yr 

Chivas Regal Extra 

Chivas Regal 18yr

Johnie Walker Blue

*All credit card transaction will be subject to a 1.5% surcharge*
*A discretionary 10% service charge is applied to all tables of 6 or more guests*

13

14

14

15

16

21

39

scotch
whisky -
blended
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Calle 23 Blanco

Calle 23 Criollo

Calle 23 Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Ocho Blanco

Patron XO 

Derrumbes Mezcal 

Patron Silver

Ocho Reposado

Fortaleza Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

Del Maguey Chichicapa Mezcal

Fortaleza Reposado

Fortaleza Still Strength

Fortaleza Anejo

Jose Cuerva Reserva de la Familia

*All credit card transaction will be subject to a 1.5% surcharge*
*A discretionary 10% service charge is applied to all tables of 6 or more guests*

14

14

14

14

14

15

16

16

17

18

18

19

19

21

29

34

tequila
& mezcal

16
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Martell VS 

Remy Martin VSOP 

Martell VSOP 

Hennessy VSOP 

Martell Cordon Bleu 

Remy Martin XO 

Hennessy XO 

Martell XO 

Hennessy Paradis 

Louis XIII (15ml) 

Louis XIII (30ml) 

*All credit card transaction will be subject to a 1.5% surcharge*
*A discretionary 10% service charge is applied to all tables of 6 or more guests*

14

15

16

19

34

38

39

cognac

Delord VSOP 18armagnac

39

150

160

320

Laid’s Applejack 15calvados
& brandy
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*All credit card transaction will be subject to a 1.5% surcharge*
*A discretionary 10% service charge is applied to all tables of 6 or more guests*

FORTIFIED Stanton and Killeen Classic Muscat       
King Valley, Victoria

Seppeltsfield Tokay
Yarra Valley, Victoria

David Franz Old Redemption XO Tawny
Yarra Valley, Victoria

12

13

16

Penfold’s Grandfather   
Barossa Valley, South Australia

25
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BAR FOOD
Blu Bar Lounge – An exclusive lounge experience where the chef will send 

out dishes to share that will tantalise and surprise called “Trust the Chef ”.
Our Executive Chef handpick only the best, seasonally grown domestic

produce and prepares distinct native flavours with his global culinary flare.



We understand that dietary requirements form part of our lives. We also understand that people have different reactions to 
different food types. Whilst we do our best to deliver every request possible, we cannot rule our cross contamination of nuts, 
sesame, eggs, gluten and dairy as we do not operate allergen free kitchens. We also advise that consuming raw or undercooked 

fish, shellfish, eggs or meat increases the risk of foodborne illnesses

Australian Cheese Selection (G)(L)(N)(V)
With Crouton, Grapes & Quince Paste

35

Australian Cured Meat Selection (G)(P)
With Gherkin, Guindillas, Olives & Crouton

33

Smoked Cashew Ricotta (VG)
With Salt Baked Beetroot, Nashi Pearm Coriander Seed,
Crispy Herbs & Geraldton Wax Oil

25

BBQ Pulled Mushroom Fable Bun (G)(V)
3 Pieces, with Sweet & Sour Vegetables

27

17

Trust the Chef (5 Course Tapas) - Minimum for 2 People
A Selection of Seasonal Items from the Kitchen (From 5PM)

85

Cauliflower Karaage (G)(V)(vg)
With Pickles and Smoked Chipotle Mayonnaise

22

Shoestring Fries (V)
Served with Smoked Chipotle Aioli

16

Warm Olives (V)
Marinated with Rosemary

14

Fable Mushroom (v)(vg)
Served with Burnet Pumpkin, Cavolo Nero & Truffle Dressing

25

Boneless Chicken Karaage (G)(L)
With Pickles and Sirracha Mayonnaise

24

BBQ Pork Bun (G)(P)
3 Pieces, with Sweet & Sour Vegetables

27

Freshly Shucked Oysters
Served with Mignonette

4.50 each
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